	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SDP3500Q38CB
	SDP3500Q38CB (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SDP3500Q38CB
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            SIDAC BI 320V 500A QFN 5X6 8L
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Other Composition
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.21500 (This price is for reference only)
		 SDP3500Q38CB datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SDP3500Q38CB  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
NBX-10988-PL Bud Industries  PANEL PLASTIC 12.5X8.54" FOR NB
9523590000 Weidmuller  NEXT 26/26/16 0GP PAINTED
RGEJ1024PFY Panduit Corp  JUMPER KITS EQUIP GROUNDING #10
SR202 Tripp Lite  SHELF FIXED 4-POST HEAVY DUTY
336303-12-0100 Amphenol Connex  CABLE AMC-SMA BLKHD JACK 100MM
1-1906013-6 TE Connectivity  CA 2.0MM OFNR 50/125,LC SEC BLU
H5BXT-10112-V7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065V/X 12"
PCS6AW5 HellermannTyton  CAT 6A SHLD PATCH CORD 5' WH
H3AAH-3036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC30H/AE30M/HSC30H
20-024-107 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 20POS
M3DYK-4036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR40K/MC40G/MPD40K
M3TEK-6020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD60K/MC60F/MCE60K
C4408.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 SBC BURGLAR CMX/CMR
01311.R5T.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/3 SJOOW 250SP(1X250)
09456000170 Harting  RJI CABLE 2X0 5MM ETHERRAIL 50
PBM0430 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 4AWG BLACK 1000'
TMW-.255X.825-YELLOW-BOX 3M  HEAT SHRINK TMW .255 YL 7/8 IN
F2211/8 BK019 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/8 BK 60'
209-1-1864-14 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-2-4787-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEL111-30672-37-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGX112-28529-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
TA35-C2F7FJ12C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1.2A 240VAC 32VDC
01220088Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 250V 30A PCB
0FHM0003ZXJC-F10 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 20A IN LINE
37402000410 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T-LAG .200A 250V UL TR5
02181.25MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC SLO-BLO 5X20 1.25A
0251002.PF009L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II FA 2A
2027-09-SMLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
1206L075WR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PTC RESET 6V .75A 1206
SMM4F18A-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 18VWM 39.3VC DO222AA
P6KE500A-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 427.5VWM 690VC DO15
SMBJ28CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.5VC SMB
TVS528SM Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 28VWM 46.5VC SMD
MPLAD6.5KP11AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC PLAD
MXLP4KE91A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC DO41
MXPLAD15KP11A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC PLAD
SMAJ5.0A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMA
MOV-07D221K Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 198V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
0070.1721.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 27V 500A DISC 7MM
	SDP3500Q38CB  keywords
	    	SDP3500Q38CB
	SDP3500Q38CB  Littelfuse Inc
	SDP3500Q38CB  pdf
	SDP3500Q38CB  datasheet
	SDP3500Q38CB  price
	SDP3500Q38CB  distributor
	electronic components SDP3500Q38CB
	SDP3500Q38CB  Circuit Protection
	SDP3500Q38CB  TVS - Other Composition
	SDP3500Q38CB  SIDAC BI 320V 500A QFN 5X6 8L
	SDP3500Q38CB
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .